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More Power At Every Turn

These new Crescent Pipe Wrenches have been redesigned from the ground up to be lighter, quicker to
adjust, and more comfortable to use. But even more, they’ve been designed to deliver the most powerful
pipe grip ever with our new straight wrenches offering larger bite surfaces and exclusive K9™ 30-degree
angle access jaws that give you massive turning power, even in the tightest, most restricted situations.

2X Faster Adjustment Speed
Adjustment ring thread pitch angled for faster
opening and closing of wrench jaw

Best Grip

Trusted by the Trades.

Straight Pipe Wrenches come in both cast aluminum
and cast iron. Aluminum models are up to 40% lighter
than typical cast iron wrenches with thicker cross-
sections in high-stress areas for exceptional strength.
Our cast iron wrenches have also been optimized for
strength, weighing up to 10% less than competitive
products.

Our Self-Adjusting Pipe Wrenches offer compact size,
light weight, and a jaw design that locks open for
easier placement onto pipes in tight spots.

Handle shape optimized

L 40% Less Weight

has been cut in low stress areas of user comfort
aluminum wrenches, making them

up to 40% lighter than cast iron

wrenches. Our cast iron wrenches

an arc of 30 degrees have also been design optimized to

- much greater than be up to 10% lighter than competitive

typical pipe wrench wrenches.

operation limits - for

greater access in tight

L Best Access

K9™ Jaw Technology
allows teeth to bite in

spaces
- S
Patent One-Handed Use
3 Ratcheting adjustable head allows for
Pendlng one-handed use with a greater range

of pipe and fastener sizes.

MORE THAN Best Access
Extended lower jaw
increases access and

LARGEST allows for quick pipe grip

BITE SURFACE 2X FASTER [ THAN CAST IRON in confined spaces

*Aluminum models
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To help reduce user fatigue, weight ~ for maximum power and
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Ease of Use

The jaw locks in the fully open
position, allowing users to easily
position and remove the wrench from
the work piece

Best Grip
Handle has been
optimized to user grip

2X

information@itm.com



(LGCRESCENT

A Wrench For Every Job

No matter what the challenge, Crescent has the pipe wrench you need to get jobs done fast and professionally.
Whether you prefer straight or self-adjusting, aluminum or traditional cast iron, we offer the styles and sizes
that will work the best - with the added benefit of our new K8™ Jaw Technology that allows our straight
wrenches to work in an arc of 30 degrees, giving you unprecedented access. For the best grip, choose Crescent.
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Cast Iron, 10in SLIM JAW

Cast Iron 14in GRIP-30

Cast Iron, 18in GRIP-30
Aluminum, 14in GRIP-30
Aluminum, 18in GRIP 30
Aluminum, 24in

Aluminum, 10in SLIM JAW
Aluminum, 14in, Long Handle GRIP-30
Self Adjustable, 12in, Grip

Self Adjustable, 12in, Steel Handle
Self Adjustable, 16in, Steel Handle
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37103336491
37103336507
37103336514
37103332325
37103332332
37103332349
37103336521
37103336538
37103282781
37103332301
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10037103336498
10037103336504
10037103336511
10037103332322
10037103332339
10037103332346
10037103336528
10037103336535
10037103282788
10037103332308
10037103332315

9.8"Lx 2.75"W x 1.15"H 1.74 lbs.
12.9”L x 1.38”"W x 3.15"H 3.511bs.
15.87”L x 3.74"W x 1.57"H 5.69 lbs.
18.74”L X 5.0”W x 1.74”H 2.14 Ibs.
15.87”L x 3.64”W x 1.57”H 3.37 Ibs.
21.46"L x 4.49"W x 1.85"H 4.99 |bs.
12.21”L x 2.75”W x 1.15”H 0.98 Ibs.
18.04”L x 1.38”"W x 3.15"H 2.63 Ibs.
15.3"L x 3.4”W x 1.0"H 1.3 Ibs.
15.15"L x 3.4"W x 1.0"H 1.3 Ibs.
16.52”L x 3.74”W x 1.23"H 3.11bs.
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