



Trusted by the Trades.

Pipe Wrenches

www.itn.com

## (T CRESCENT

## Trusted by the Trades.

Straight Pipe Wrenches come in both cast aluminum and cast iron. Aluminum models are up to 40% lighter

than typical cast iron wrenches with thicker crosssections in high-stress areas for exceptional strength.

## More Power At Every Turn

These new Crescent Pipe Wrenches have been redesigned from the ground up to be lighter, quicker to adjust, and more comfortable to use. But even more, they've been designed to deliver the most powerful pipe grip ever with our new straight wrenches offering larger bite surfaces and exclusive  $K9^{\text{th}}$  30-degree angle access jaws that give you massive turning power, even in the tightest, most restricted situations.







## A Wrench For Every Job

No matter what the challenge, Crescent has the pipe wrench you need to get jobs done fast and professionally. Whether you prefer straight or self-adjusting, aluminum or traditional cast iron, we offer the styles and sizes that will work the best – with the added benefit of our new  $K9^{\text{TM}}$  Jaw Technology that allows our straight wrenches to work in an arc of 30 degrees, giving you unprecedented access. For the best grip, choose Crescent.



Item No	Description	Shelf Pack Quantity	UPC	Shelf Pack Code	Product Package Dimensions	Product Weight
CIPW10	Cast Iron, 10in SLIM JAW	4	37103336491	10037103336498	9.8"L x 2.75"W x 1.15"H	1.74 lbs.
CIPW14	Cast Iron 14in GRIP-30	3	37103336507	10037103336504	12.9"L x 1.38"W x 3.15"H	3.51 lbs.
CIPW18	Cast Iron, 18in GRIP-30	3	37103336514	10037103336511	15.87"L x 3.74"W x 1.57"H	5.69 lbs.
CAPW14	Aluminum, 14in GRIP-30	3	37103332325	10037103332322	18.74"L x 5.0"W x 1.74"H	2.14 lbs.
CAPW18	Aluminum, 18in GRIP 30	3	37103332332	10037103332339	15.87"L x 3.64"W x 1.57"H	3.37 lbs.
CAPW24	Aluminum, 24in	2	37103332349	10037103332346	21.46"L x 4.49"W x 1.85"H	4.99 lbs.
CAPW10	Aluminum, 10in SLIM JAW	4	37103336521	10037103336528	12.21"L x 2.75"W x 1.15"H	0.98 lbs.
CAPW14L	Aluminum, 14in, Long Handle GRIP-30	3	37103336538	10037103336535	18.04"L x 1.38"W x 3.15"H	2.63 lbs.
CPW12	Self Adjustable, 12in, Grip	2	37103282781	10037103282788	15.3"L x 3.4"W x 1.0"H	1.3 lbs.
CPW12S	Self Adjustable, 12in, Steel Handle	2	37103332301	10037103332308	15.15"L x 3.4"W x 1.0"H	1.3 lbs.
CPW16S	Self Adjustable, 16in, Steel Handle	3	37103332318	10037103332315	16.52"L x 3.74"W x 1.23"H	3.1 lbs.









